UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolterskluwer.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 15715 - Bank Financial -CT Lien Solutions 52051278 P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071 ILIL **FIXTURE** File with Cook, IL



Doc#: 1601939025 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 01/19/2016 09:59 AM Pg: 1 of 3

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT CLE COMBER 1026334085 9/20/2010 CC LL Cook	(or recorded) i	NG STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [fi in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS rendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debt	
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financiry S ¹ :ement identified Statement	above is terminated with respect to the security	y interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this To	ermination
 ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also incloses aff 	or 7b, <u>and</u> address of Assignee in item 7c <u>and</u> ected collateral in item 8	name of Assignor in item 9	
 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identine continued for the additional period provided by applicable law 	d bove with respect to the security interest(s)	of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	eck o e of the a three boxes to: CHANGFe and/or address: Complete tem 6a or .b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c	ADD name: Complete item DELETE name 7a or 7b, and item 7c to be deleted in	: Give record name i item 6a or 6b
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information C 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	hange - provide <u>July or e</u> name (6a or 6b)		
OR бы individual's surname Kaplan	FIRST PERSONAL LAN'E Martha	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) J.	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information of Party Inform	mation Change - provide only one name (This Alb) (use ex	ect, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of t	he Debtor's name)
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		×4,	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		3	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)		175.	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	СІТУ	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: Indicate collateral:	ADD collateral DELETE collatera	al RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collatera
			P 3
			C N

9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment of Assignor) on the second sec

FIRST PERSONAL NAME

ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)

684 MS

3117/1902044612

If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: Kaplan, Martha J.

9a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME BANKFINANCIAL, F.S.B.

96, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

OR

52051278

1601939025 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS				
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendme 1026334085 9/20/2010 CC IL Cook	ent form			
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amen	idment form			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BANKFINANCIAL, F.S.B.				
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
FIRST PERSONAL NAM.				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR	R FILING OFFICE USE	E ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statemer (ktr.ne of a current Debtor of recone Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full nar.e; no not omit, modify, or abbre	cord required for indexing p eviate any part of the Debto	irposes only in some filing offices	- see Instruction item	
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Kaplan	Martha	J.		
	RR RIDGE, IL 60527			
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:		on of real estate:		

File with: Cook, IL 3117/1902044612 684 MS

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 52051278-IL-31 15715 - Bank Financial - Mai

1601939025 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Debtor: Kaplan, Martha, J.

Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Description of real estate: Continued

Parcel ID:

15-12-428-013-0000; 15-12-428-014-0000 AND 15-12-428-015-0000

